Outdoor Unit L- Type Jumb 
Stand

DlvrQty: 1.000 Dt: 25.12.2025 
HSN:

1 NO 1,200 0 108    9 108    9 1,200

80

Lifting & Shifting

DlvrQty: 1.000 Dt: 25.12.2025 
HSN:

1 NO 3,000 0 270    9 270    9 3,000

NET TOTAL 82 3,305.25 3,305.25 36,725

GROSS TOTAL 43,335.5

AMOUNT IN WORDS  Forty Three Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Five Rupee And Fifty Paise

SIYARAM SILK MILLS LTD.

Purchase Order
Registered Office: H3/2 M. I. D. C, Tarapur, Boisar, Tal& Dist- Palghar, Maharashtra,401506
Corporate Office: B-5 Trade World, Kamla City, Lower Parel Mumbai-400013 Maharashtra

Vendor Name & Address: